	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 107
Dimensions (mm, inches)
—
Compact range
Non-illuminated flush pushbuttons - Momentary
Operator Bezel Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
ll Red Black plastic 1 0 CP1-10R-10 1SFA619100R1011 10 0.018
0 1 CP1-10R-01 1SFA619100R1041 10 0.018
1 1 CP1-10R-11 1SFA619100R1071 10 0.022
2 0 CP1-10R-20 1SFA619100R1021 10 0.022
0 2 CP1-10R-02 1SFA619100R1051 10 0.022
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-30R-10 1SFA619100R3011 10 0.032
0 1 CP1-30R-01 1SFA619100R3041 10 0.032
1 1 CP1-30R-11 1SFA619100R3071 10 0.036
2 0 CP1-30R-20 1SFA619100R3021 10 0.036
0 2 CP1-30R-02 1SFA619100R3051 10 0.036
ll Green Black plastic 1 0 CP1-10G-10 1SFA619100R1012 10 0.018
1 1 CP1-10G-11 1SFA619100R1072 10 0.022
2 0 CP1-10G-20 1SFA619100R1022 10 0.022
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-30G-10 1SFA619100R3012 10 0.032
1 1 CP1-30G-11 1SFA619100R3072 10 0.036
2 0 CP1-30G-20 1SFA619100R3022 10 0.036
ll Yellow Black plastic 1 0 CP1-10Y-10 1SFA619100R1013 10 0.018
1 1 CP1-10Y-11 1SFA619100R1073 10 0.022
2 0 CP1-10Y-20 1SFA619100R1023 10 0.022
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-30Y-10 1SFA619100R3013 10 0.032
1 1 CP1-30Y-11 1SFA619100R3073 10 0.036
2 0 CP1-30Y-20 1SFA619100R3023 10 0.036
ll Blue Black plastic 1 0 CP1-10L-10 1SFA619100R1014 10 0.018
1 1 CP1-10L-11 1SFA619100R1074 10 0.022
2 0 CP1-10L-20 1SFA619100R1024 10 0.022
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-30L-10 1SFA619100R3014 10 0.032
1 1 CP1-30L-11 1SFA619100R3074 10 0.036
2 0 CP1-30L-20 1SFA619100R3024 10 0.036
l White Black plastic 1 0 CP1-10W-10 1SFA619100R1015 10 0.018
1 1 CP1-10W-11 1SFA619100R1075 10 0.022
2 0 CP1-10W-20 1SFA619100R1025 10 0.022
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-30W-10 1SFA619100R3015 10 0.032
1 1 CP1-30W-11 1SFA619100R3075 10 0.036
2 0 CP1-30W-20 1SFA619100R3025 10 0.036
ll Black Black plastic 1 0 CP1-10B-10 1SFA619100R1016 10 0.018
0 1 CP1-10B-01 1SFA619100R1046 10 0.018
1 1 CP1-10B-11 1SFA619100R1076 10 0.022
2 0 CP1-10B-20 1SFA619100R1026 10 0.022
0 2 CP1-10B-02 1SFA619100R1056 10 0.022
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-30B-10 1SFA619100R3016 10 0.032
0 1 CP1-30B-01 1SFA619100R3046 10 0.032
1 1 CP1-30B-11 1SFA619100R3076 10 0.036
2 0 CP1-30B-20 1SFA619100R3026 10 0.036
0 2 CP1-30B-02 1SFA619100R3056 10 0.036
CP1-10B-10
1S
FC
15
11
8
0
V
0
0
0
1
CP1-30G-10
1S
FC
15
11
79
V
0
0
0
1
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
42.5  1.67" 12.5  0.50"
Ø
 2
0
 0
.7
9"
Ø
 2
9
 1
.1
4"
CP1
CP1-10R-10
1S
FC
15
11
76
V
0
0
0
1
CP1-30W-10
1S
FC
15
11
75
V
0
0
0
1
CP1-10L-10
1S
FC
15
11
8
2V
0
0
0
1
CP1-10Y-10
1S
FC
15
11
8
4V
0
0
0
1
0
4